
Judge's Signatures

2016 Aloha Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 1-2, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/4/2016 11:08:52 AM

Women / 4 / Ch
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Addison Anderson4024
Airborne

9.150 8.725 9.2009.550 36.625
1 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Nyla Craig4023
Airborne

8.500 9.650 9.4508.700 36.300
9 1 10 1 2 

2 

Ava Bushnell4141
V-Force

9.000 8.525 9.0508.850 35.425
2 6T 6 4 3 

3 

Hannah Penberthy4142
V-Force

8.625 8.800 8.8508.725 35.000
6 2 9 8 4 

4 

Keira Lebovitz4021
Airborne

8.600 8.650 8.5509.175 34.975
7 4 3 11 5 

5 

Addison Kennedy4041
Athletic Horizons

8.525 8.325 9.2008.775 34.825
8 8 7 2T 6 

6 

Ilona Purnama4030
Airborne

8.850 7.900 8.7009.300 34.750
4 9T 2 10 7 

7 

Ashlyn Brown4139
V-Force

8.425 8.525 8.8758.475 34.300
11 6T 11 7 8 

8 

Sabine Rosen4097
Golden Bear

8.925 7.700 8.9008.750 34.275
3 11 8 6 9T

9T

Meghan Connolly4138
V-Force

8.750 8.550 8.7508.225 34.275
5 5 12 9 9T

9T

Faith Buttitta4040
Athletic Horizons

7.925 7.500 8.9759.150 33.550
13 12 4 5 11 

11 

Kate Johnson4140
V-Force

7.800 7.900 8.5258.925 33.150
14 9T 5 12 12 

12 

Ashlynn Baylor4045
Athletic Horizons

8.450 6.675 8.5007.800 31.425
10 14 13 13 13 

13 

Hailey Dilbeck4044
Athletic Horizons

8.225 6.150 8.2257.750 30.350
12 15 14 15 14 

14 

Kelsie Wilson4043
Athletic Horizons

7.725 7.375 8.3006.650 30.050
15 13 15 14 15 

15 
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